
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-515

Mon, 01 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Agamova O.D.
 A-212

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Algebraic Coding Theory  Pudovkina M.A.  T-201
Tue, 02 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Pudovkina M.A.  T-314
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Databases (Theoretical and Practical Basis)  Silnov D.S.  V-204b
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Varfolomeev A.A.  V-103
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Mainframes and Computer Systems  Yadykin I.M.  V-215
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Analytical Calculations Methods  Veligura A.N.  V-116
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Data transmission systems and computer networks  Melnikov D.A.  T-314
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect Supplementary chapters in electronics and circuitry  Lavrentiev N.P.

 T-100b
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Elect Combinatorial analysis  Slonkina I.S., Pudovkina M.A.  T-102
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Opt Selected chapters on discrete mathematics  Pudovkina M.A.  T-102

Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  Trofimov A.G.  B-221
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Algebraic Coding Theory  Pudovkina M.A.  T-201
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Supplementary chapters in electronics and circuitry  Lavrentiev N.P.

 V-409
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Combinatorial analysis  Pudovkina M.A., Slonkina I.S.  V-418
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data transmission systems and computer networks  Melnikov D.A.  V-418
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  Varfolomeev A.A.  K-205
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  Trofimov A.G.  K-807


